The information contained in this document has been carefully researched and is, to the best
of our knowledge, accurate. However, we assume no liability for any product failures or
damages, immediate or consequential, resulting from the use of the information provided
herein. Our products are not intended for use in systems in which failures of product could
result in personal injury. All trademarks mentioned herein are property of their respective
owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Datasheet
Diamond Systems

DK-ARS-LNX Aries Development Kit with ARS3845-4GA SBC, cables and Linux OS
SDK-ARS-WE7 Aries Windows Embedded 7 Software Development Kit
SDK-ARS-LNX Aries Linux Software Development Kit
CK-ARS-01 Aries Cable Kit
ACC-HS104-12.7 Heat Sink Accessory
Please login or signup for an online quote request.
Cables and accessories
available models:
FDSM-64G-XT SATA DOM MLC Flashdisk, 64GB, extended temperature
Aries PC/104-Plus SBC with Intel Bay Trail CPU & Data Acquisition http://www.diamondsystems.com/products/aries
2 von 3 14.06.17, 14:11
FDSM-32G-XT SATA DOM MLC Flashdisk, 32GB, extended temperature
FDMS-8G-XT mSATA SLC Flashdisk, 8GB, extended temperature
FDSS-64G-XT SATA DOM SLC Flashdisk, 64GB, extended temperature
FDSS-32G-XT SATA DOM SLC Flashdisk, 32GB, extended temperature
FDMM-64G-XT mSATA MLC Flashdisk, 64GB, extended temperature
FDMM-32G-XT mSATA MLC Flashdisk, 32GB, extended temperature
FDMM-16G-XT mSATA MLC Flashdisk, 16GB, extended temperature
FDMS-64G-XT mSATA SLC Flashdisk, 64GB, extended temperature
FDMS-32G-XT mSATA SLC Flashdisk, 32GB, extended temperature
FDMS-16G-XT mSATA SLC Flashdisk, 16GB, extended temperature
Please login or signup for an online quote request.
All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Home | Search | Sitemap | Privacy | About Us | Contact Us | Email Us
Copyright© Diamond Systems Corporation 2001-2017. All rights reserved.